•	A Land Hard Strattle	
A	155.1.1	
•	Control Resolution	
	95 DEC -5 PM 1	:45
THENTING HALL	DIVISION OF CERPER,	
A	COUNT NO. : 072100000032	8
	REFERENCE : 754542 80349	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
٨UTI		D.T.
	COST LIMIT : 3 144.00 10 0	Pryint 3
ORDER DATE : 1	December ¹ 5, 1995	
ORDER TIME :		
ORDER NO. :		
CUSTOMER NO:	803494	
WILI & GI	SE L. Turner, Eaq IAMS PARKER HARRISON DIETZ TZEN Box C258	400001653464
Sara	sota, FL 34236	
	DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME:	WAGS RETAIL ASSOCIATES, LTI	> .
	OF INCORPORATION TE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
PLEASE RETURN T	HE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILT	ING :
a se a companya da s e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ED COPY	에는 이번에 가지만 중 사람들이 가지? 사람이 이 것 같아요.

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Lori R. Dunlap EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

12/5/95-11TIALS: <u>BK</u>

(1)

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF WAGS RETAIL ASSOCIATES, LTD. <u>A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP</u>

The undersigned General Partner, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986) as set forth in Chapter 620, Part I, of the <u>Florida Statutes</u>, hereby states the following:

1. The name of the limited partnership is "Wags Retail Associates, Ltd."

2. The address of the office of the limited partnership is 2815 Proctor Road, Post Office Box 5335, Sarasota, Florida 34277.

3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the limited partnership is Gulf Coast Property Services, Inc., at 2815 Proctor Road, Post Office Box 5335, Sarasota, Florida 34277.

4. The name and business address of the General Partner is:

Gulf Coast Property Services, Inc. 2815 Proctor Road Post Office Box 5335 Sarasota, Florida 34277 HKUUYY

5. The mailing address of the limited partnership is 2815 Proctor Road, Post Office Box 5335, Sarasota, Florida 34277.

6. The latest date upon which the limited partnership shall dissolve is December 31, 2015.

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the General Partner of Wags Retail Associates, Ltd., this the 4/2 day of December 1995.

GULF COAST PROPERTY SERVICES, INC., a Florida corporation

By: Thomas G. Dabney, President

'General Partner"

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for Wags Retail Associates, I.td., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, the undersigned, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agrees to accept service of process for the Partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

GULF COAST PROPERTY SERVICES, INC., a Florida corporation

By: Thomas G. Dabney, President

"Registered Agent"

JLT/dcp-141532

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Thomas G. Dabney, as President of Gulf Coast Property Services, Inc., a Florida corporation, which is the General Partner of Wags Retail Associates, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," who, upon first being duly sworn, certified as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to the Partnership by the Limited 1. Partners is \$990.00.

The amount of additional capital contributions anticipated to be contributed 2. by the Limited Partners is \$--0--.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Thomas G. Dalment

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this <u>4</u> day of <u>Driember</u> 1995 by Thomas G. Dabney, who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification. If no type of identification is indicated, the above-named person is personally known to me.

(Notary Seal)



JLT/dcp-141562

Signature of Notary Public

ANN M- AUDRE WS Name of Notary Public

I am a Notary Public of the State of Florida, and my commission expires on $\frac{2/14}{94}$.



ANNUAL REPOR	Ship T		i strestio Katika S	EPARTMENT OF STAT			SK/SF
1. Name of Limitod Partnership WAGS RETAIL ASSO)CIATE:	1a. A95 S, LTD.		OF CORPORATIONS / JMENT # 01870	96 MAR 2	ILED 25 AM IO: 05 RY DF STATE SSEE. FLORIDA	
Maing Address					2. New Muking Addres	O NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.	
P.O. BOX 5335 SARASOTA FL 34277	Funcipal Office Adda				Sulu, Apt #. etc.		
above addresses are incorrect in any incorrect in					28. New Tincipal Office		<u>382</u>
Above addresses are incorruct in any way Diale Formed or Registered to Do Busi FLORIDA 12/05/1000	iness in 3	B. Date of Last Report	enter correct a	ddiess in Block 2 a. d/or 2;	Suito, Apt. #, etc.	****191-25_****	91.25_
a. Capital Continue		_	4. State	Country of Formation	City, State & Zip		
on Record \$990.00	5b. Amou FLOR	nt of Capital Contributions in IDA to date:	6. FEI				
, FEES: 1.) Filing Foe: Computed at a 2.) Supplemental Foe: \$13a.7 IE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS TH be amount entered in. "b is g IKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT 9. Name and Addre GINE COADT	rate of \$7 per 1 5 (pursuant to 1 AN \$191.25 (St realer than amo	61,000 on amount entoted in 1 lection 607, 193, F.S.) 52:50 + \$138 75) AND NO MC punt entertid in 51, a substance	5b or 5a il 5b b DRE THAN \$5	Narik, with a minimum filing h	Applied For Not Applicable oe of \$52:50 and a maximum of	7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REC SH 15 Addiegnal Foe requi brid Contribute of Stellor \$437.50	
9. Name and Addre	the of Current	Paula	onial alfidavit (nust be submitted along with	a separate and appropriate film	g/ee. 7-7	7
GULF COAST PROPERTY SER 2815 PROCTOR ROAD	MCES, INC			Hamo	10. If changed, new Rep		
SARASOTA FL 34277				Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)			
				Suite, Apt #, etc.			
Pursuant to the provisions of anti-				City			
for the purpose of above and a social of a	ect all condition of the	20 192, Florida Francis					
agent. I am familiar with, and accept th	e obligations o	pistered agent, or both, in the I section 620, 192, Florida Sta	above-namec State of Florid Itutes.	l limited partnership organiz Ia. Such change was autho	ed or registered under the laws rized by its general partner(s) (of the State of Florida, submits this stu	atement
agent. Lam tamitar with, and accept in ATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appo GENERAL PARTIES	e obligations o	gistered agont, or both, in the gistered agont, or both, in the 4 section 620, 192, Florida St	above-named State of Florid Itutes.	l limited partnerchip organiz da. Such change was autho	ed or registered under the laws rized by its general partner(s) 1	of the State of Florida, submits this site hereby accept the appointment of rec	ptement pistered
GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS	A COPR-				of the State of Florida, submits this site hereby include the appointment of reg	atoment
GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS MUST	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE	ION, LI D AND	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH	ERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE.	EL Zip Code of the State of Florida, submits this sit hereby necept the appointment of rec TE IER BUSINESS ENT	atement jistered
GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS MUST	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE 11a. Address of El Address of El Do NOT Use Part	ION, LI D AND ach General P. at Office Box M	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH Allner Ambous) 11b.	ERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE.	TE IER BUSINESS ENT	ΊΤΥ
GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS MUST	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE	ION, LI D AND ach General P. at Office Box M	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH Allner Ambous) 11b.	ERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE.	TE	ÎTY
GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS MUST	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE 11a. Address of El Address of El Do NOT Use Part	ION, LI D AND ach General P. at Office Box M	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH Allner Ambous) 11b.	ERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE.	TE IER BUSINESS ENT 11c. Registration/ Document Number	ΊΤΥ
GENERAL PARTNER Natne(s) of General Partner(s) SULF COAST PROPERTY SERVI	CES	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE 11a. Address of E. 11a. (Do NOT Use Por 2815 PROCTOR	TON, LI D AND Ich General P. 10/fice Box t	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH atlner hmibars) 11b. SARA	DA ERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE. -Jy: State & Zip Code SOTA FL 34277	TE IER BUSINESS ENT 11c. Registration/ Document Number H00044	CR2E003 (11/35)
GENERAL PARTNER	CES	A CORPORAT BE REGISTERE 11a. Address of E 11a. Con NOT Use Per 2815 PROCTOR	TION, LI D AND Ch General P t Office Box f ROAD	MITED PARTN ACTIVE WITH alter 11b. SARA:	DA DERSHIP OR OTH THIS OFFICE. Uty, State & Zip Code SOTA FL 34277	TE IER BUSINESS ENT 11c. Registration/ Document Number H80044	CR2E003 (11/85)

D

0002013